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Anlage
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 10, 88427 Bad Schussenried
G 07583 942705 info@tc-bad-schussenried.de

Sportwart/in
Gaissert, David
T +49 160 99177145 tennisschule-bad-schussenried@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Joel
T 01716233649 sommer-zoll@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Lena Loéschner; T 07524973646
loeschner-schulsport@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sojic, Dragana
Spasova, Kathrin
Léschner, Lena
Sommer, Maja
Hausten, Jule
Fischer, Milena
Kéhle, Sophia
Bogner, Luisa
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20750270
21100262
20659207
21200171
20762526
20959235
21102961
21203084

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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